25"-29"  high with 48” diameter tabletop. These affordable tables make
attractive and functional additions to classrooms, libraries, and work areas.
Tabletops are 1-inch thick furniture board with thermalfused melamine laminate
surfaces and 3mm PVC edging. All tables have 16-gauge powder coated steel
aprons and 14-gauge, powder coated, tubular steel legs with adjustable glides.
For pricing see the current Glacier Price List
	 Model #	 Product Size	 Ship Weight
		  (W x D x H)	 (lbs.)
	 GLTR4825	 48" x 48" x 25"	 76
	 GLTR4829	 48" x 48" x 29" 	 79
Round Library Table
GLTR4825-29
0122
Available Finishes
AMBER ASH (AA) DIXIE OAK (DO) FOLKSTONE GREY (GG) OILED CHERRY (OC)
AMBER ASH (AA)
DIXIE OAK (DO)
FOLKSTONE GREY (GG)
OILED CHERRY (OC)